• Glass-filled polysulfone case material,
won’t rust or dent
• Beryllium copper diaphragm
• Brass socket
• Wetted materials of beryllium copper,
brass, polysulfone and RTV silicone
The Ashcroft® Type 1490 low pressure
diaphragm gauge is designed to measure

Other ranges available on request. Consult factory.
STANDARD RANGES (Cont.)
HOW TO ORDER: 25 1490 A 02L XXX 10 IW
1. Dial size – 21⁄2 (25), 31⁄2 (35)
2. Case type
3. Wetted material
4. Connection size – 1⁄4 (02), 1⁄8 (01)
5. Connection location – Lower (L), Back (B)
6. Optional features
7. Standard pressure range – 10 in.H2O
Ash Bul DG-1490:layout  6/24/10  8:38 AM  Page 2
Type 1490 Low Pressure Diaphragm Gauge
DIMENSIONS
Size øA B øC øE øM S DD GG LL WW
25 219⁄32 219⁄32 27⁄8 21⁄8 221⁄32 13⁄64 31⁄16 119⁄32 1⁄2 1
(66) (66) (73) (54) (67) (5) (78) (40) (13) (25)
35 321⁄32 29⁄16 331⁄32 33⁄16 33⁄4 13⁄64 41⁄8 117⁄32 1⁄2 1
(93) (65) (101) (81) (95) (5) (105) (39) (13) (25)
Size øA B øC S
25 219⁄32 219⁄32 27⁄8 13⁄64
(66) (66) (73) (5)
35 321⁄32 29⁄16 331⁄32 13⁄64
(93) (65) (101) (5)
MAX
B B1
1⁄8 ID 3⁄16 ID 1⁄4 ID 1⁄4 OD 10-32 LLSize øA
Tubing Tubing Tubing Tubing Female
øC øE øM S DD GG Max. WW
25 219⁄32 23⁄16 217⁄32 211⁄16 23⁄16 125⁄32 27⁄8 21⁄8 221⁄32 13⁄64 31⁄16 119⁄32 1⁄2 1
(66) (55) (64) (68) (55) (45) (73) (54) (67) (5) (78) (40) (13) (25)
35 321⁄32 21⁄8 21⁄2 221⁄32 21⁄8 123⁄32 331⁄32 33⁄16 33⁄4 13⁄64 41⁄8 117⁄32 1⁄2 1
(93) (54) (63) (67) (54) (44) (101) (81) (95) (5) (105) (39) (13) (25)
G
øC
B
1/4 or 1/8 NPT D
S
øA
9/16 Hex
9/16 Hex
Stud #8-32 x 1˝ Long
G
øC
B
1/4 or
1/8 NPT
S
øA
øM
GG
LL
øE
DD
11/32 Hex
Lockwasher Nut
WW U-clamp Option
øC
B
1/4 or 1/8 NPT
D
S
øA
9/16 Hex
G
øC